Model M5100
Heavy Industrial - High EMI Rated
Description
The M5100 series from SENSYS sets the price / performance standard for transducers used in
demanding environments. The M5100 exceeds the latest heavy industrial CE requirements including surge
protection, and is over voltage protected to 16VDC in both positive and reverse polarity. The pressure
port is machined from a solid piece of 17-4PH stainless steel(316L optional). There are no O-rings,
organics or welds exposed to the pressure media. This allows for a leak proof, all-metal sealed pressure

․ Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright ⓒ 2014 SENSOR SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.(20140621)
Ordering Information
               M51 3 1-00000 5-010 B G
Model Name T yp e  o f P re s su re
G : Gauge
Output
3 : 0.5~4.5V
4 : 1~5V Pressure Unit
5 : 4~20mA B : bar
6 : 0~5V P : psi
7 : 0~10V
Connection Pressure Range
1 : Cable 3.5 : 0~3.5bar
4 : Packard Metripak 150 007 : 0 ~7bar
6 : Mini-Hirschman DIN43650 ind C 010 : 0~10bar
020 : 0~20bar
Options 035 : 0~35bar
070 : 0~70bar
Pressure port 200 : 0~200bar
2 : G(PF)1/4 350 : 0~350bar
4 : 7/16-20 UNF Male, O-ring 700 : 0~700bar
5 : 1/4-18 NPT
P : 7/16-20 female
X : R(PT)1/4